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Rundenwettkampf 2026
Luftgewehr - Freihand

Mannschaftswertung Jugend

Verein
Bevenser Gilde 2

Mannschaftswertung Kreisklasse A

Verein
Bevenser Gilde 1
SV Jelmstorf 3
SC Eddelstorf 2
SK Emmendorf 1
SV Melzingen 1
SC Eddelstorf 1
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922

1016
1018
987
961
771
1048

977

1046
1023
1022
947
644
349

3.
961

1032
1028
1005
969
672
341

4.
943

4.
1029
1005
1000
916
682
349

Ringe
3803
0
0

Ringe
4123
4074
4014
3793
2769
2087

Stand: 30.01.2026
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Einzelwertung Schiiler

Name
Theresa Bors

Marlene Wieczorek

Colin Genthe

Verein
Bevenser Gilde
SC Eddelstorf
SG Oldenstadt

Einzelwertung Jugend

Name
Clemens Bors
Leni Mérker
Clara Hartmann

Michael Gerstenkorn
Maksym Maksymiv

Aurélie Nilson
Julia Mennerich
Liane Kommert

Verein
Bevenser Gilde 2
SG Ebstorf

SG Ebstorf

SC Eddelstorf 2
SC Eddelstorf
Bevenser Gilde 2
SV Zarenthien
Bevenser Gilde 2

Einzelwertung Junioren I

Name
Leonie Zschenker

Kimberley Kommert

Lina Penshorn
Sarah Mennerich

Verein

SV Zarenthien
Bevenser Gilde
Bevenser Gilde
SV Zarenthien
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186
147
116

373
360
357
331
304
293
299
256

292
267
323

175
143
123

381
356
345
346
320
323
281
273

296

261

317
0

3.
184
159
140

373
366
356
327
320
317
259
271

266
281

0

4.
187
142
116

4.
380
369
361
313
311
318
298
245

257
295

10.00
Ringe Finale
732
591
495

10.45
Ringe Finale
1507
1451
1419
1317
1255
1251
1137
1045

10.00
Ringe Finale
1111
1104
640
0
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Einzelwertung Herren I

Name
Jan Kothe

Thilo Hahnkemeyer

Julius Kriiger
Titus Heukamp
Wilco Miiller
Maarten Hellberg
Kai Petersen
Johannes Klein

Verein

SV Jelmstorf 3
SV Melzingen 1
SC Eddelstorf 2
SV Jelmstorf 3
SC Eddelstorf 2
SV Jelmstorf 3
SV Melzingen 1
SV Melzingen 1

Einzelwertung Herren 11

Name

Arne Bors

Welf Bielefeldt
Sven Geilenkeuser
Timo Schwarz
Hendrik Bors
Matthias Rogosch

Bernd-Friedrich Roéber

Andreas Fritsche

Verein
Bevenser Gilde 1
SC Eddelstorf 1
Bevenser Gilde 1
SK Emmendorf 1
Bevenser Gilde 1
SK Emmendorf 1
SC Eddelstorf 1
SC Eddelstorf 1

Einzelwertung Damen I

Name

Lena Marie Jaerneke
Bianca van Hoogen

Verein
SK Emmendorf 1
Bevenser Gilde
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363
334
343
333
313
322
350
87

349
353
350
338
317
269
350
345

354
342

360
362
352
340
324
323
282

365
343
342
329
339
259
355
349

359
359

3.
366
357
357
347
321
315
315

361
341
337
344
334
264

361
358

4.
364
362
355
329
332
312
320

367
349
337
324
325
259

333
352

Ringe
1453
1415
1407
1349
1290
1272
1267

87

Ringe
1442
1386
1366
1335
1315
1051
705
694

Ringe
1407
1411
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